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=2y 214 1 187 1 169 153 136 | 1.30 123 | 121 | 121 122 | 122 | 1.20 1.38
=7

* R=el YHME 2I6t0d 2015 128S7HK| X JIE (2012.11=100)8 MESIX oL}, 2016H 1&SHE=
2015 8ol HAE sliig XIES| 7|& A™el 20154 68=Z "*%EP’“‘"

(32! 1-8) OHILE OHOK7} X2t SUS

(OFTHE THOH 2H2171 %, 2015.6=100) (=uE. W
104.5 2.50
104.0 2K

1.50
103.5

1.00
1030 -

0.50
1025 A " 0.00
102.0 - 050

gg 9® 08 ng@ 2" | 1®@ 28 3m  4® s¥ e® ¥ sd
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FHEA SEUNUDIME JIECZ HHYEH SEUS 20108E 7IELZ N +ES7HKIe=2
ni

FAEA (stat kita.net) AAA| =29 TEE 201708FTH(21H)
o 308 AR EA A A8 (ecos. bok, or kr) FEETIR (7| EER)
B X|EO HEUE

+ 89 2L 400 87 AMwbEE AYdY] 19] T 3uHE(4,49%)0] Z7F AAEY
o] 49} 6 THE(11.04%)0] F7}

(E I-9) +&A41t Sz

2016

(Ete] Hats, %)

11

1

20174

+EM 13,678 3,604 3,548 3,750 3,918 3,369|3,310 3,914 3,529 3,631 3,815 3911|4084

TEHl 283 —201 —157 570 447 —1402 -1.73 1822 —-984 289 509 251 442

S2rfH| 47.6110.87 | —9.57 —12.87 1.33 —7.90 —-3.73 —4.99|-0.65/—2.30 —0.01 3.32 11.04

- 40.00
r 30.00
- 20.00

- 10.00

- -10.00

- -20.00

8 92 108 1E 128 = 24 32 42 52 ) = 8

20164 20174
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—'?—‘l".%ﬁl FEUUUME 7I1EC= AEE +YUMS 2010d2 7IELE HWIHE SUSIIKIEE
= H
=

EA|(stat. kita.net) A =29 EE 201708%ZH(¢1H)

_E,l_
« =28y HAFAA 28 (ecos. bok. or kr) FUETIA (7| EEF)

8 AN 409 7 4wk Alddiu] 39 7 1MHE(10.01%)°] $7F, AdEd
A ANRHE(13.80%)°] 57}

(E I-10) =lnt 2= (Rt9| ot o)

ot 13,580 3,430 3,365|3,880 | 4,427 3,926 3,579 4,407 3,439 3,818 4,073 3,703 4,074

T2l 081 419 —1.90 1530 14.10 —11.30 -8.85 23.14 —21.98 11.03 667 -9.08 10.01

=2y —1.27 —10.34-12.62 152 6.65  0.89 -1.78 3.59 |-3.85|/11.51 16.04 4.28 | 13.80

g 92 108 ng 128 1€ 28 32 42 52 eE 72 8H

2016 20174




IV, MSZTIX|AQL SOHETIX|A X[ X0

—
(EH2l: ZYXIS & 2010=100, %; £EHER| X trend = 100, p)

Saxs

=R ;

2014.08 | 109.4 0.3 100.3 —-0.1 112.0 0.3 99.4
2014.09 | 109.8 0.4 100.2 —0.1 112.4 0.4 9915 0.1
201410 | 110.2 0.4 100.2 0.0 112.7 0.3 99.6 0.1

201411 | 111.1 0.8 100.5 0.3 112.4 —-0.3 99.2 -0.4
2014.12 | 111.7 0.5 100.7 0.2 112.3 —0.1 98.8 -0.4
201501 | 1128 1.0 101.3 0.6 112.1 —0.2 98.6 -0.2
2015.02 | 113.7 0.8 101.7 0.4 112.6 0.4 98.8 0.2
201503 | 114.4 0.6 101.8 0.1 112.7 0.1 98.7 —0.1
201504 | 115.0 0.5 101.9 0.1 113.2 0.4 98.9 0.2
201505 | 115.6 0.5 102.1 0.2 113.1 —0.1 98.7 -0.2
2015.06 | 116.1 0.4 102.1 0.0 113.2 0.1 98.6 —0.1
201507 | 116.8 0.6 102.3 0.2 113.2 0.0 98.4 -0.2

201508 | 117.6 0.7 102.5 0.2 113.4 0.2 98.4 0.0

2015.09 | 118.3 0.6 102.7 0.2 114.8 1.2 99.4 1.0
2015.10 | 1185 0.2 102.5 -0.2 116.1 1.1 100.4 1.0

2015.11 | 119.0 0.4 102.5 0.0 117.6 1.3 101.4 1.0
2015.12 | 119.0 0.0 102.1 -0.4 117.6 0.0 101.3 —0.1
2016.01 | 119.3 0.3 101.9 -0.2 117.8 0.2 101.3 0.0
2016.02 | 119.3 0.0 101.5 -0.4 117.4 -0.3 100.8 -0.5
2016.03 | 119.5 0.2 101.2 -0.3 117.7 0.3 100.9 0.1

2016.04 | 1194 —-0.1 100.7 -0.5 117.8 0.1 100.7 -0.2
2016.05 | 1194 0.0 100.3 -0.4 118.2 0.3 100.9 0.2
2016.06 | 119.9 0.4 100.4 0.1 118.4 0.2 100.9 0.0
2016.07 | 120.2 0.3 100.2 —-0.2 119.2 0.7 1014 0.5
2016.08 | 120.3 0.1 99.8 -0.4 119.8 0.5 101.7 0.3
2016.09 | 120.2 —0.1 99.4 -0.4 119.9 0.1 101.6 —0.1

|23 10¥



2016.10 | 120.5 0.2 99.1 -0.3 119.2 -0.6 100.9 -0.7
2016.11 | 120.7 0.2 98.9 -0.2 118.7 -0.4 100.2 =0.7
2016.12 | 120.7 0.0 98.5 -0.4 118.9 0.2 100.2 0.0
2017.01 | 120.6 —0.1 98.1 -0.4 119.8 0.8 100.8 0.6
2017.02 | 120.5 -0.1 97.5 -0.6 120.3 0.4 101.0 0.2
2017.03 | 120.6 0.1 97.2 -0.3 120.9 0.5 101.3 0.3
2017.04 | 120.9 0.2 97.1 —0.1 120.6 -0.2 100.9 -0.4
2017.05 | 120.7 -0.2 96.5 -0.6 120.4 -0.2 100.5 -0.4
2017.06 | 120.5 -0.2 95.9 -0.6 120.7 0.2 100.6 0.1
2017.07 | 120.5 0.0 519 -0.4 121.3 0.5 100.9 0.3
2017.08 | 120.9 0.3 95.5 0.0 122.4 0.9 101.7 0.8
() MBBERSY SUSLTAE 201082 JFUEE oo HHUS. 01HS 2F ZNXIES JEHE010MT L
Nzo=i 2ol vlm U BENS M| sk
(2) MBBERIL SHEBIRIO| TG BRI %Y
(3) MYZERI SHZERIL0l SEHSEIS trend = 1008 7IESZ BMERIS. 0I1S SFUS 7IZ0| Okl 2 ZME
22 B M
(4) MBZBR|S, SHFEAISC| AEISE| YR DRI pY
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